AlphaNet™ EDH3 (CMD-P)
External DOCSIS Transponder
Alpha’s external DOCSIS transponder provides the ability for cable operators to manage network powering
through the existing cable modem infrastructure. DOCSIS certifi cation, SNMP and HMS MIB support, and an
embedded web server enable the EDH3 (CMD-P) to provide network power data quickly and easily when and
where it is needed. The transponder is fully interoperable with multiple power supply models and can be accessed
using any SNMP Manager.
The EDH3 (CMD-P) can also be optionally enabled as an E-MTA to perform an advanced suite of IP and VoIP

MIB SCTE 38-6 (HMS-033): Generator
MIB SCTE 38-7 (HMS-050): TIB MIB
Ordering Information - Cables and Accessories
Model Number Description
EDH3 (CMD-P) AlphaNet External DOCSIS Transponder
XP-EDH2 Replaced by EDH3 (CMD-P). Current orders for model EDH2
will be fulfi lled with EDH3 (CMD-P) transponder
XM2-ICK 120 Volt External DOCSIS Transponder to XM2 USM2.5
Interface Cable (875-335-20)
XM2-ICK-240 240 Volt External DOCSIS Transponder to XM2 USM2.5
Interface Cable (875-335-24)
XM/AM-ICK Interface cable for monitoring XM with USM and AM with RPM
status interface (875-335-21)  RPM factory confi gured for AM
Communications
ZTT-ICK Interface cable for monitoring ZTT or ZTT+ (875-335-22)
ZTT-ICKZ Interface cable for monitoring ZTT+ (875-335-23)
(pre 1998 versions)
GE-ICK-OVK Generic Wire Kit. Monitors V(IN), V(OUT), I(OUT) on power
supplies without an interface card
DCO-ADPTR Local port adaptor (875-349-10)
XP-BSC-3-6 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x36V, 6'
XP-BSC-3-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x36V, 9'
XP-BSC-6-6 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x36V, 6'
XP-BSC-6-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x36V, 9'
XP-BSC-4-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x48V, 9'
XP-BSC-8-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x48V, 9'
SRG-GND-BLK Surge Protector, 75 Ohm Coax, FF with Ground Block